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 Compulsory Modules
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Module Grade 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Core Elective and Elective 

Modules
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Module Grade 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

28.00 31.0024.7521.75

34.00

120.00 130.00 150.00 175.00

30.5023.75 27.25

International Organisations Points 0.00 40.00 50.00 60.00 80.00 100.00 110.00

28.0010.00 13.00 16.00 19.00

Modules are listed in alphabetical order.

30.00 50.00 90.0060.00 70.00 80.00Anwaltsrecht Points 0.00 5.00

Bankrecht Points 0.00 0.00 4.00 8.00

22.00 25.00

32.0016.00 20.00 24.00 28.00

Criminology Points 0.00 2.00 4.00 7.00

Forensische Psychiatrie 0.00 3.00 6.25 9.25Points 12.50 15.50 18.50

10.00 20.00 30.00

70.00International Sales Law Points 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00

3.50 6.75 10.25History of Business Law Points 0.00 13.50 17.00 20.50

36.0012.00

40.00 50.00 60.00

12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50

40.00 50.00

40.50 46.50 52.00

60.00 70.00 80.00

25.00

Kirchenrechtsgeschichte und 

Kirchenrecht
Points 0.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 12.00 16.00 20.00 24.00 28.00 32.00 36.00

Jugendstrafrecht Points 0.00 2.50 5.00 7.50 10.00

58.00Kunst- und Kulturrecht Points 0.00 5.50 11.50 17.50 23.50 29.00 35.00

90.00Legal Theory Points 0.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00

Migrationsrecht Points 0.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 28.00 35.00 42.00 50.00 59.00 67.00 74.00

22.00 25.50

Handels- und 

Wirtschaftsrecht II
Points 0.00 9.00 15.00 33.00 39.00 45.00 51.00 57.00 63.00

Steuerrecht I Points 0.00 6.50 13.00 19.50 26.00 32.50 39.00 45.50 52.00 58.50 65.00

21.00 27.00

29.00

Zivilverfahrensrecht Points 0.00 1.25 1.75 2.25 2.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.75

Wiederholungs- und 

Vertiefungskurs 

Strafrecht/Strafverfahrensre

Points 0.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 12.00 15.00 18.50
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Core Elective and Elective 

Modules
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Module Grade 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

42.00 48.00 54.00 60.00Wirtschaftsstrafrecht Points 0.00 6.00 12.00 18.00 24.00 30.00 36.00

35.00 40.00 45.00 50.00Nebenstrafrecht Points 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00

47.50 70.00

31.50 36.00 40.50 45.00Notariatsrecht Points 0.00 4.50 9.00 13.50 18.00 22.50 27.00

40.00 55.00 65.00 75.00

85.00 115.00 137.50 152.00
Onlinekurs II: Introduction to 

Legal Data Science
Points 0.00

Principles of Central Bank 

Law
Points 0.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 30.00

0.00 0.00 2.00 25.00

22.50 27.00

Principles of Corporate Law Points 0.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40.00

4.50 9.00 13.50 18.00

45.00 50.00 60.00 70.00

31.50 36.00 40.50 45.00

Rechtsphilosophie Points 0.00 4.00 8.00 16.00 24.00 32.00 40.00 54.00 68.00 82.00 90.00

Recht und Religion Points 0.00

Soziales Mietrecht Points 0.00 9.00 18.00 27.00 36.00 45.00 54.00

26.50 30.50 34.25 38.00Sozialversicherungsrecht Points 0.00 3.75 7.50 11.50 15.25 19.00 22.75

63.00 72.00 81.00 90.00
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